
9.41 Joseph Szigeti (violin)
and the London Philharmonic
Orchestra conducted by Sir
Thomas Beecham
Concerto in D Major, Op. 19

Prokofieff
10. 0 Humour and Harmony
10.30 Close down

72 GREYMOUTHf 940 ke. 319m.
7. 0,8.0am. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session
9. 0 Ballad Singers
9.15 llarry James Presents
9.30 Light Orchestral Music
and Ballads
10. 0 Our Garden Expert
10.156 You Ask, We Play
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. ‘The Saturday After-
noon Matinee
1.47 (approx. Grand Nationai
Steeplechase from fRiccarton
. Football Commentary4.45 Sports Summary
5. 0 Children’s Hour: Aunt Pat6.30 "Missie Ling"
45 Tea Dance& 0 "Fate Blows the Whistle"
6.15 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Sports Summary No. 2
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
3ZR’s Radio Digest: entertain-ment from here and there, forall listeners
8. 0 "Sorrel and Son’
8.30 Serenade (new feature)9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News

9.30 Music for Romance, a
programme of romantic melo-
dies by Anne Ziegler and
Webster Booth with the George
Melachrino Orchestra
10. O Sports Summary No. 3 |10.10 Close down

:

:

4) Y 790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Morning Melodies
9.15 Light Music
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: "To Have
and to Hold"
411. 0 Melodious Memories
11.15 Songs of the Islands
11.30 Bright and Breezy ,1.47 p.m. (approx.) Grand National
Steeplechase from Riccarton2a Film Favourttes
2.15 Recent Releases
ee From the ShowsLY) Commentary on Senior
"Rugby Match from Carisbrook
. 0 Children’s Hour
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Sports Results
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The London Radio Orchestra
conducted by Dennis Wright
(BBC Recordings)

7.59 AVAS McFARLANE
(mezzo-soprano)

oN

Mifanwy Forsyth
Because I Love You, Dear

HowleyDearest of All Sharp
(F rom the Studio)

8. 8 New Queen’s Hall LightOrchestra ,Petite Suite de Concert
Coleridge-Taylor

8.21 ARTHUR ROBERTSON
(baritone)
The White Owl Lavater
Do Not Go, My Love

HagemanThe Falry Lough Stanford
(From the Studio)

8.30 London Palladium .Orches-
"a
"In Holiday Mood" Suite

Ketelbey
8.40 ALISON TYRIE (contralto)
A Memory Goring Thomassea Wrack HartyAll a Merry Maytime. Ronald(From the Studio)

8.49 Drury Lane Theatre Orch
estra \Glamorous Night Novello
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z,. News
9.30 Dance Music10. 0 Sports Summary10.10 Melody in Musie
11. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ZINZO) DUNEDIN1140 kc. 263 m.

1.15 p.m. Commentary on Association Football Match from the
Caledonian Ground
3. 0 Light Music
5. 0 Famous Orchestras: The
Dresden Philharmonie Orchestra
"Nutcracker" Suite

Tohaikovski

5.30
6. 0
6.30
6.45
7. 0
7.30
7.45
8.15
Slim
8.30
9. 1

Music from the Theatre
Dance Music
The Jesters
Cuban Rhythm
Popular Parade
"Hopalong Cassidy"
Harmony and Humour |

Round the Campfire with
Bryant and His Wildcats
"Mr. and Mrs. North"
CLASSICAL MUSIC

Haydn’s Symphonies (6th ofseries)
Bruno Walter and the London
Symphony Orchestra
Symphony No. 86 in D Major
9.25 Yehudi Menuhin (violin)
Fantasia on the G_ String

Paganini
9.33 Carl Weinrich (organ)
Passacaglia in C Minor Bach
9.45 Felix Weingartner = andthe Longon Symphony Orchestra
Conce*to Grosso in D, Op. 6,
No. 5 Handel

10. O Light and Bright
10.30 Close down

GINZ72 INVERCARGILL680 ke. 441 m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m: LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 "Homestead on the Rise"
9.15 Hill Billy Round-up
9.30 Health in the Home: Breast
Feeding
9.33 Orchestras of the World10. O Devotional Service
10.15 "Bright Horizon"

10.42 Ballads Old and New
41. 0 "Girl of the Ballet’
11.24 RKhythmie Revels
11.40 Songs for Sale
412. 0 Lunch Music
1.47 p.m. (approx.) Commentary
on N.Z. Grand National Steeple=-
chase
2. 0 Radio Matinee
2.45 Rugby Football: Ranfurly
Shield: First Challenge of Sea-
son, Southland (holders) Vv.
Otago (challengers)
(From Rugby Park)

4.16 The Floor Show
5. 0 Children’s Hour: The Quiz
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Saturday Night Hit Parade
7.15 Crosby Time
7.30 THE HAWAIIAN SEREN-
ADERS
South Sea Swing Pahene
Isa Lei Cuten
Ten Tiny Toes Hoopli
The White Blossoms of Tahni

Hollander
Hawaiian War Chant Noble
(A Studio Broadcast)7.45 Excerpts from "LondonTown"

8. 0 Old Time Dance Hour
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Arthur Rubinstein (plano),Jascha Heifeitz (violin), Eman-
uel Feuermann (’cello)Trio No, 1, in B Flat, Op. 99

Schubert
10. O District Spdrts Summary10.10 Close down

Saturday. August 2News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s,

Local Weather Report from the

| ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

123 ee en
MORNING

6. 0 London News
Breakfast session
7.45 Young New Zealanders’Club (Neddo)
9. 0 Bachelor Girls session(Betty), including HollywoodHeadliners

a

9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Pathfinder
10. 0 Tops in Tunes

AFTERNOON
712. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
Throughout the Afternoon
12.30 Gardening session (John
Henry)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club
(Joan)
2. 0 Priority Parade (HiltonPorter)
3.16 Miniature Concert
3.30 Something for Everyone
4.15 The Papakura’ Business-
men’s Association Programme
. 4.30 The Milestone Club (Thea)/6.0 The Sunbeam session
5.20 Popular Recordings
6.30 Children’s CompetitionCorner
5.45 Sports Results session(Bill Meredith)

EVENING
6. 0 if You Please, Mr. Parkin
6.15 The Ovaltineys
.6.30 Great Days. in Sport:
Grand National: F. Archer
6.45 Popular Music
7.15 Colgate Cavaicade
7.45 Little Theatre
8. 0 Carry On, Clem Dawe
8.30 What’s New in Records
8.46 Flying 558. 0 Doctor Mac15 Popular Music
. Scotland Calling
"9 On the Sentimental Side,
=@ turing Bing Crosby
Famous Dance Bands
Dance, Little Lady
Dance Music for Your
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Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

MORNING
6. 0 London News
7. 0 Breakfast session

ms
Young New Zealanders’

Club
(8.15 Preview of Week-end
Sport (George Edwards)
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
with Kathleen
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.0 Gardening session bySnowy
10.15 Housewives’ Quiz (Mar-jorie)
11.30 Sports session

AFTERNOON
SPORTS RESULTS THROUGHOUT
THE AFTERNOON
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
2.15 1st Sports Summary
2.30 In Lighter Vein
3. 0 Gems from Musical Com-
edy j
3.30 Dorothy Squires Sings
3.46 2nd Sports Summary
4. 0 Arturo Toscanini Conducts
4.30 Popular Piano Time
4.45 Concerted Vocal
5. 0 On Parade
5.15 News from the Zoo
5.30 Recordings

EVENING
6. 0 if You Please, Mr Parkin
6.15 The Ovailtineys
6.45 Sports Results (GeorgeEdwards)
7. 0 Drive Safely
7.16 Colgate Cavalcade with
Jack Davey
7.45 My True Story
. Oo Carry On, Clem Dawe.30 What’s New in Records45 Masters of Song
1 Doctor Mac
0. 0 Music That Will Live
0.30 There Ain’t No Fairies
1. 0 Dance Music
2. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

MORNING
6. 0 London News
6. 5 Break o’ Day Music
» Pe Silver Lining7.45 Young New Zealanders’
Club
8. a Breakfast Club (Happii]

3. 0 Bachelor Girls’ Session
(Paula)30 Current Ceiling Prices9.35 Holiday for Strings9.45 Pack Up Your Troubles10. O Spotlight on British Dance
Bands
10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Top Tunes10.45 Piano Patterns
11. 0 Morning Star11.15 A King of Jazz11.30 Gardening Session: Gayin
Henderson
AFTERNOON

12. 0 Lunchtime Session
2.15 Vegetable Growing in theHome Garden (Gavin Hender-
son)4.3 Screen Snapshots1.15 Men in Harmony1.30 Family Favourites1.45 Wanderers of the Hills
2. 0 At Your Service
2.15 Hawaiian Harmony
2.45 Let the Bands Play3. 0 Local Limelight: MacOates (baritone)4.30 Garden Circle
4.45 Children’s Session: Long,
Long Ago
5. 0 Kiddies’ Concert
5.15 News from the Zoo
5.45 Final Sports Results

EVENING
6. 0 if You Please, Mr. Parkin6.15 Ovaltiney Programme
6.30 Let’s Get Together
6.45 Saturday Round-up
: 3 Drive Safely15 Colgate Cavalcade with
Jack Davey

SLO

LMeN
od

23

ro

os ead i)oo

The Caravan Passes
Carry On, Clem Dawe
Rambles in Rhythm
Reserved
Doctor Mac
To Whom It May ConcernThanks for the Song
Famous Dance Bands:)

Charlie Barnet
10.45
11. 0
12. 0
Knight Time
Let’s Dance
Close down

4ZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m

MORNING
0G London News
. 5 Start the Day Right0 Morning Meditation
35 Morning Star
Young New Zealanders’

0 Bachelor Girls’ Session(Maureen)Current Ceiling Prices
Ragtime Rhythm

& Recorded Reminiscences
QO Concert Corner
QO Music of the Dance Bands45 Stars of Variety
0

aaeeoo
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AFTERNOONii * Lunch Hour Tunes1.0 Of Interest to Men (Bernie)1.30 Favourites of the ’Forties
2. 0 Music and Sports Flashes2.30 Singing Rhythm3. 0 Sports Resume
3.30 A Smile and a Song
3.45 Orchestral Interlude4. 0 Sweet Harmony4.30 Further Sports Results
4.45 Music You Like5. 0 The Voice of Youth
"age5.15 4ZB Radio Players

EVENING
6. 0 if You Please, Mr. Parkin6.15 Ovaltiney Programme6.30 Mr. Meredith Walks Out
6.45 Sports Results (Bernie
McConnell)
7. 0 Drive Safely7.15 Colgate Cavalcade with
Jack Davey ;

7.45 Reserved— On, Clem DaweRambles in RhythmOut of the NightDoctor Mac
Modern Variety.
Song SessionBand Wagon‘30 & 11.15 Broadcast of theTown Hall Dance45 At Close of Day

» O Close downaRaSoesteee:~w1

pt fA PALMERSTON Nth,é 1400 ke. 214 m.

MORNING
London News0

5 Reveille
4
Music for Breakfast

5
Weather Report
Young New Zealanders*

0 Bright and Breezy
0 Good Morning Request
Session .

.30 Current Ceiling Prices
AFTERNOON

SPORTS FLASHES THROUGHOUT
THE AFTERNOON

12. 0 Music at Luncheon
Fred’s Sports SummaryMusic for the Early After=
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Fred’s Second SummaryOh! Listen to the Band
Another Sports SummaryVocal Varieties
Popular Dance Music
Over the Teacups :

More Sports Results
Music From Movies
From Here and There
These You Have Loved
Here’s That Fred Again
Time for a Sang
Silvester and Bradley
Fumbombo, the Last of the

Dragons
6.15 Spotlight on Dick Robert-gon
5.30 Long, Long ago: The Fox‘and the Pool
5.45 News from the Zoo

EVENING
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6. 0 Music at Teatime
6.30 Two Band Jamboree
6.45 Sports Results7.0 Drive Safely
7.15 if You Please, Mr. Parkin
7.30 This and That, compered
by Dlain7.45 Record Roundabout
8. 0 Carry On, Clem Dawe
8.30 Radio Blackbirds
8.45 Great Days in Sport9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.20 The Old Songs
9.30 Our Feature Band
10. 0 Saturday ~ Night Swing
‘Club
10.30 Close down

At 1.45 this afternoon, 3ZB
presents a new continuity ses-
sion in Wanderers of the Hills.

Popular melodies played in
an attractive manner make "If
You Please, Mr. Parkin’’ one of
the most pleasant sessions on
the air. From the ZB stations
at 6 o’clock this evening.

4ZB’s Saturday afternoon
programme from 1 to 5 con-
tains something to cater for
almost every taste-not forget-
ting the sports results.

Bd *
Music for the jazz fan may
be heard from 2ZA in the Sat-
urday night Swing Club at
10.0 p.m.
3

Trade names appearing in Com-
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement
-- a ena


